LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

19)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

NANTEUI L 17-07-21 221
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
7 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
9 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
21 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
22 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
23 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
24 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
25 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
28 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
40 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
41 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
42 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
44 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER I NCOUR
45 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
50 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
52 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
53 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
54 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
55 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
56 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE & THOREMB
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
59 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
60 TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON
61 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
62 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
63 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
64 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
65 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
68 G | et Daniel Er nage
69 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
70 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
71 LETELLIER OLIVIER | NCOURT
72 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE & THOREMB

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
27 12 225676
27 5 2
15 10 219701
27 18 3
4 2 223380
15 11 2
9 4 223850
48 46 216680
8 1 215952
27 16 4
27 22 5
11 3 225186
48 32 2
27 4 6
27 2 7
48 29 3
48 45 4
48 7 5
48 42 6
15 2 3
15 12 4
3 1 223605
15 9 5
8 4 2
11 4 2
27 23 8
27 10 9
48 15 7
48 30 8
48 14 9
48 5 10
48 44 11
48 1 12
27 1 10
27 24 11
15 13 6
27 13 12
27 7 13
15 8 7
27 8 14
27 25 15
15 3 8
48 23 13
11 1 3
11 2 4
48 25 14
48 28 15
48 37 16
15 14 9
4 1 2
48 9 17
48 12 18
15 5 10
9 7 2
8 3 3
37 17 224092
48 8 19
48 38 20
48 18 21
2 2 220726
48 10 22
27 9 16
27 15 17
15 6 11
48 22 23
48 41 24
48 20 25
33 10 211201
6 1 223557
48 47 26
11 9 5
48 11 27
37 16 2

623722419
105802019
113140420
112640820
113152620
113141120
105545019
113385020
106077519
105807019
112646020
113222920
113465820
112644717
109014118
113382020
113465220
113073317
113384920
105631019
113144120
108289018
113155520
106079219
109576115
201688920
112646517
113376020
113465920
113224320
109186018
109184418
109192418
112643717
112644120
113140120
112645917
109014918
105581719
211566419
112645420
105586019
106094219
105592019
113035517
113372120
113370120
113370320
113140520
105602219
110632116
109188018
108314118
105545219
106076119
105547719
106098019
109183418
113375020
113245620
110626916
112647617
109024818
112946317
113382620
113464720
113464620
100122720
108267618
113464120
105593219
113081817
108329618

939.
936.
933.
928.
926.
924.



74

CORLI ER ROCGER

OPPREBA

923. 5371

Geneent

Snel h.

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Gl et Daniel
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE &

JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
JANSSENS JEAN
HOK SAPI N

G |l et Dani el

BECQUEVCORT GEOFFREY

G |l et Daniel

G | et Dani el
HOK SAPI N
DECELLE ROBERT

9 2 3 BE 112487217 16.42230
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
YEARLI NG Amat eurs: 13 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
7 2 219701 BE 113140420 16. 08130
10 1 225676 BE 112640820 16.14330
3 1 223380 BE 113152620 16. 13060
7 3 2 BE 113141120 16.10080
29 27 216680 BE 113385020 16. 07550
10 5 2 BE 112646020 16.17440
5 1 225186 BE 113222920 16.19171
29 17 2 BE 113465820 16.11270
29 14 3 BE 113382020 16.14420
29 26 4 BE 113465220 16. 15260
29 24 5 BE 113384920 16. 15370
7 4 3 BE 113144120 16. 19130
7 1 4 BE 113155520 16.19340
10 6 3 BE 201688920 16.26190
29 2 6 BE 113376020 16.17330
29 15 7 BE 113465920 16.17380
29 1 8 BE 113224320 16.18120
10 7 4 BE 112644120 16. 28210
7 5 5 BE 113140120 16. 23120
10 8 5 BE 112645420 16. 30060
29 10 9 BE 113372120 16.23020
29 13 10 BE 113370120 16. 23020
29 21 11 BE 113370320 16. 23020
7 6 6 BE 113140520 16. 26320
29 5 12 BE 113375020 16.27020
2 2 220726 BE 113245620 16. 32080
29 9 13 BE 113382620 16.29300
29 23 14 BE 113464720 16.29310
29 7 15 BE 113464620 16.30070
33 10 211201 BE 100122720 16. 24420
29 28 16 BE 113464120 16.32140
5 3 2 BE 113224520 16. 44390
21 1 224092 BE 113193520 16.44300
7 3 222900 00 113168720 16.43540
2 1 223605 BE 113137520 16.44410
10 9 6 BE 112646620 16.47100
33 28 2 BE 100126220 16.31300
1 1 224920 BE 113109720 16.47150
33 30 3 BE 100126020 16. 32250
33 12 4 BE 100122020 16. 32280
10 2 7 BE 112643520 16. 48260
4 1 215952 BE 113120120 16. 38580
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

Best at
Const at

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANDRAI N ETI ENNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

EN MQ Di st anc
11 6 216680
11 1 2
11 5 3
11 11 4
3 2 222900
11 4 5
11 2 6
11 7 7

Ri ng
Bague

113504321
113500821
113500721
113500421
112888521
113503121
113501421
113500121

Snel h.
Vit esse

17.5957, 0
18. 0036. 0



